
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
31 
24 
52 
4 
72 
92 
48 
23 
94 
77 
121 
164 
80 
44 
86 
10 
16 
61 
42 
47 
13 
87 
38 
49 
28 
88 
83 
169 
33 
25 

39 
777 
78 

Name 
Leevi Lintukanto 
Tuomas Plosila 
Marko Kilpiä 
Kalle Merisalo 
Arto Ojaranta 
Toni Lähteenmäki 
Onni Peltonen 
Henri Tuomaala 
Sami Talvitie 
Tatu Siipola 
Ričards Šubeckis 
Niklas Autio 
Tommi Viitala 
Veeti Vaara 
Nico Tikkinen 
Casper Kaitajärvi 
Samu Palomäki 
Mika Liljeqvist 
Pasi Pelkonen 
Tuomas Aho 
Miikka Riihimaa 
Jari Oinonen 
Niko Nylund 
Jarkko Palo 
Asko Autio 
Veli-Matti Kuhanen 
Matti Marjamäki 
Erik Seppänen 
Ville Piirainen 
Lenni Nieminen 

Mikko Punkka 
Tommi Hakala 
Jussi Piirainen 

N a t / S t a t e  
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
LAT 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

Class 
Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

7 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.051 
0.219 
0.626 
0.751 
1.136 
1.503 
1.655 
1.968 
2.073 
4.408 
4.671 
4.788 
5.286 
5.450 
7.962 

10.393 
13.275 
13.365 
13.604 
17.871 
18.419 
18.496 
18.929 
27.984 
28.057 
29.430 
30.467 
42.624 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:27.719 
1:27.714 
1:27.631 
1:27.349 
1:27.526 
1:27.827 
1:27.256 
1:27.161 
1:27.645 
1:27.708 
1:27.777 
1:27.799 
1:27.714 
1:27.975 
1:27.916 
1:28.266 
1:27.836 
1:28.775 
1:28.119 
1:28.646 
1:28.223 
1:28.928 
1:28.533 
1:29.354 
1:29.360 
1:29.715 
1:29.345 
1:28.309 
1:28.946 
1:27.441 

1:28.716 
1:30.310 
1:30.369 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #169 +20sek. Overtaking in yellow flag zone. 

Printed: 2023-08-12 18:17:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

0.051 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

118,721 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:27.161 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

131,013 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

23 - Henri Tuomaala 

 

HRX ESTONIA GRAND PRIX 2023 

08-11/12 Races 

Legends - R2 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:58:47 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2023-08-12 17:55 


